
2003 Umstead 100 Mile Endurance Run -- 04/05/2003

O'all Elapsed Time Pace Age StateGroup - Pos Name

Order at 50.00 Miles Finishers

1 07:15:54 08:43 53 NC Schlereth,  Joe1M50-59

2 08:12:25 09:51 39 OH Gardner,  Connie1F30-39

3 08:24:26 10:05 38 SC Backer,  Byron1M30-39

4 08:43:46 10:29 24 NY Mason,  Heather Ann1F20-29

5 08:56:09 10:43 34 VT Brucken,  Rowly2M30-39

6 09:15:03 11:06 42 AR Huneycutt,  Jay1M40-49

7 09:15:41 11:07 36 TN McWhirter,  Warren3M30-39

8 09:15:53 11:07 42 VA Maietta,  Denny2M40-49

9 09:25:22 11:18 31 NC Ramsdell,  Shawn4M30-39

10 09:25:30 11:19 37 NC Powell,  Bryan5M30-39

11 09:25:33 11:19 30 VA Townsend,  Kevin6M30-39

12 09:25:37 11:19 39 NC Tiska,  Dale2F30-39

13 09:35:48 11:31 45 VA Mann,  Don3M40-49

14 09:38:17 11:34 58 CAN Upshall,  Charlie2M50-59

15 09:51:42 11:50 34 AL Dehaye,  David7M30-39

16 09:54:44 11:54 53 MI Johnson,  Joe3M50-59

17 09:54:52 11:54 38 AL Norvell,  Elmer A8M30-39

18 09:57:21 11:57 50 RI Wilkins,  Richard L4M50-59

19 10:05:05 12:06 44 OH Distelhorst,  Dan4M40-49

20 10:05:21 12:06 41 VA Raney,  Johnny5M40-49

21 10:05:33 12:07 29 NC Andrews,  Paul1M20-29

22 10:11:34 12:14 27 SC Barker,  Matt2M20-29

23 10:12:49 12:15 48 VA Smith,  Chris6M40-49

24 10:22:15 12:27 42 SC Brown,  Charlie7M40-49

25 10:22:17 12:27 30 SC Pruiett,  Joe9M30-39

26 10:29:52 12:36 56 NC King,  David5M50-59

27 10:39:59 12:48 48 CAN Ratcliffe,  Jim8M40-49

28 10:49:58 13:00 60 NC Brophy,  William1M60-69

29 10:50:53 13:01 56 NY Prawda,  Al6M50-59

30 10:57:07 13:09 30 DC Rivera,  Chris10M30-39

31 11:00:40 13:13 40 PA Ghattas,  Omar9M40-49

32 11:02:49 13:15 45 NY Sorrell,  Barbara1F40-49

33 11:05:35 13:19 45 MA Tiska,  Stanley10M40-49

34 11:05:39 13:19 46 NC Rabon,  Randy11M40-49

35 11:05:56 13:19 42 NC Cox,  Lee12M40-49

36 11:10:50 13:25 57 VA VanAntwerp,  Bill7M50-59

37 11:12:25 13:27 60 NC Lugiano,  Joe2M60-69

38 11:13:39 13:28 51 TX Richards,  David8M50-59

39 11:19:38 13:36 62 NC Petersen,  Chuck3M60-69

40 11:26:54 13:44 35 VA Faigle,  Chris11M30-39

41 11:29:34 13:47 54 VA Ring,  Robert R9M50-59

42 11:31:01 13:49 51 CA Hayes,  Richard10M50-59

43 11:32:05 13:51 60 NC Squier, III,  William C4M60-69

44 11:34:21 13:53 64 NC Esser,  Walt5M60-69

45 11:38:26 13:58 28 TX Bennett,  Peter3M20-29

46 11:39:40 14:00 39 TX Nguyen,  Yen2F40-49

47 11:45:17 14:06 49 PA Hawn,  Faye3F40-49

48 11:52:30 14:15 44 VA Sitler,  Bob13M40-49

49 11:59:43 14:24 57 IN Hughes,  David A11M50-59

50 12:02:44 14:27 44 TX Sergeant,  Kimberley A4F40-49

51 12:05:36 14:31 55 GA Velazco,  Andy12M50-59

52 12:06:09 14:31 57 PA Piper,  Bill13M50-59

53 12:17:09 14:45 49 NH Prescott,  Walt14M40-49
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2003 Umstead 100 Mile Endurance Run -- 04/05/2003

O'all Elapsed Time Pace Age StateGroup - Pos Name

Order at 50.00 Miles Finishers

54 12:18:02 14:46 56 NC Brown,  Will14M50-59

55 12:25:16 14:54 52 MD Duobinis,  Stanley F15M50-59

56 12:26:00 14:55 54 TX Yates,  Sue1F50-59

57 12:31:52 15:02 58 NC Whaley,  Ben16M50-59

58 12:32:44 15:03 40 TX Huff,  Mike15M40-49

59 12:35:38 15:07 56 CA Nuthall,  Byron17M50-59

60 12:36:50 15:08 34 WV Huffman,  David12M30-39

61 12:40:10 15:12 22 NC Kendall,  Ross Waid4M20-29

62 12:41:01 15:13 58 CAN Landry,  Marion2F50-59

63 12:41:24 15:14 51 NC Dawkins,  Douglas18M50-59

64 12:41:59 15:14 44 OH Mazelis,  Ruta5F40-49

65 12:50:43 15:25 56 NY Taylor,  Greg19M50-59

66 12:56:31 15:32 55 VA Malinowski,  Joseph20M50-59

67 12:58:21 15:34 62 FL Morgan,  Paul6M60-69

68 12:59:35 15:36 34 NC Vick,  Elsa3F30-39

69 12:59:36 15:36 28 NC Thill,  Brad5M20-29

70 13:02:18 15:39 62 ONT Cleary,  Joe7M60-69

71 13:06:16 15:44 33 GA Steil,  Eileen4F30-39

72 13:18:01 15:58 42 GA Melin,  Kendel6F40-49

73 13:18:27 15:58 64 FL Savage,  Chuck8M60-69

74 13:18:50 15:59 58 VA Jones,  Louis21M50-59

75 13:27:07 16:09 54 MD Brewington,  David22M50-59

76 13:38:11 16:22 39 TN Petty,  Charles13M30-39

77 13:45:57 16:31 50 MD Schlundt,  Margaret J3F50-59

78 13:46:20 16:32 62 CT Hoch,  Dick9M60-69

79 13:47:50 16:33 42 VA Sommer,  Michael16M40-49

80 13:48:34 16:34 54 NJ Waskevich, JR,  Charles23M50-59

81 14:01:19 16:50 56 VA McVeigh, JR,  George M24M50-59

82 14:09:39 17:00 49 TX Griffin,  Frances7F40-49

83 14:10:21 17:00 46 VA Stock,  Mike17M40-49

84 14:45:48 17:43 66 CT Morrin,  Michael10M60-69

85 14:53:53 17:53 44 PA Wargo,  Victoria8F40-49

86 14:55:10 17:54 58 MD Moore,  Rebecca4F50-59

87 14:56:13 17:55 61 GA Adair,  Tom11M60-69

88 15:09:40 18:12 31 CA Fromm,  Anita Marie5F30-39

89 15:15:44 18:19 34 NC Enger,  Chris14M30-39

90 15:29:41 18:36 67 NY Lindblade,  James12M60-69
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